
Pos 

 

Amateur 350 SuperSport 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  

 

Amateur 500 SuperSport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

350 SuperSport 
1 
2 

 

500 SuperSport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
D NF 
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

905c 
123 
438 

671- 
100 

404- 
89x 
310 

949c 
961 

12- 
89 

174 
119 

9 
920 

8 

13a 
880 

510f 

Name 

Himesh Kurera 
Aidan de Cadenet 
Aldo Capdevielle 

Gerry Gerardo 
John Pecson 

James Fenimore 
Nicole Zanco 
Sung Choi 
Eric Liao 
Lama Battle 

Kathy Zhao 
Joshua Evans 

Kensei Matsudaira 
Juliana Fernandez 
Jasmine Nichols 
Dion Hattrup 
Angela Brunson 

Jayden Fernandez 
Alex George 
Michelle Skinner 

Class 

A m a t e u r  3 5 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  3 5 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  3 5 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  3 5 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  3 5 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  5 0 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  5 0 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  5 0 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  5 0 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  5 0 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

350 SuperSport 

350 SuperSport 

500 SuperSport 

500 SuperSport 

500 SuperSport 

500 SuperSport 

500 SuperSport 

500 SuperSport 

500 SuperSport 

500 SuperSport 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 

4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 

Diff 

12.768 
13.956 

DNS 
DNS 

20.861 
21.126 
35.398 

1 Lap 

6.773 

7.876 
20.499 
22.197 
49.199 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

7:43.374 
7:56.142 
7:57.330 

9:03.776 
9:24.637 
9:24.902 
9:39.174 
7:56.915 

9:22.591 
9:29.364 

8:27.249 
8:35.125 
8:47.748 
8:49.446 
9:16.448 

8:27.215 

Best Tm 

2:14.342 
2:19.300 
2:20.211 

2:00.025 
2:06.444 
2:05.907 
2:10.164 
2:20.168 

2:07.542 
2:09.751 

1:54.896 
1:57.352 
2:00.510 
2:01.077 
2:07.095 

1:55.554 

Points 

25 
20 
16 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

25 
20 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/11/2024 12:15:19 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

7.876 

Avg. Speed 

76.081 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.896 

Best Speed 

83.972 

Best Lap by 

174 - Kensei Matsudaira 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 5 

Sun Race 06: 500SS, 350SS, Amateur 500SS, Amateur 350SS 

Sun Race 06: 500SS, 350SS, Amateur 500SS, Amateur 350SS - 1 

Race started at 11:13:50 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

2/11/2024 10:40 


